
GARIBI HATAO KAPAD BAZAR

HSN

Code

KAMPTEE NAGPUR NAGPUR

05-12-2025

 1,591

( RETURN )

CR-

27AACHA1597A1ZQ

S.No RateQtyDescription of Goods AmountPack

Name :

Add.:

GSTNO:

KAILASH SAREE CENTER

JAGNATH ROAD GANDHIBAGH  NAGPUR-440002

0712-2760240,2763429 

CR Note:

Date:

CREDIT NOTE

[Customer Copy]

E-Mail: kailashsaree.nagpur@gmail.com

 

122529933791607

e0e7386f459af55513d396ba04f2

3c63ad6f724fa60097ee5eb37f16

abdbec02

E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

 1 1 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO.   *  535.00  535.005MTR

 1 2 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO.   *  595.00  595.005MTR

 1 3 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO.   *  495.00  495.005MTR

 2 4 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO-   *  695.00  1390.005MTR

 1 5 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO-   *  415.00  415.005MTR

 1 6 540752DELHI-540752 NO-    *  595.00  595.005MTR

 1 7 540752DELHI-540752 NO-   *  575.00  575.005MTR

 1 8 540752DELHI-540752 NO-   *  855.00  855.005MTR

 9 ` 5728.00

 136.41Total SGST:

 136.41Total CGST

Taxable Amt.:

 5455.00Total Amt.:

RETURN

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

TWENTY-EIGHT ONLY

REMARK:

GST TIN Number : 27AALFK7464P1ZE

 0.18Round Off

 5455.00

RETURN 

BILL NO.:

BILL DATE.

11871

20-11-2025


